
Hatha Yoga Teacher Training - in the style of Purna Yoga 
Nirvana Hot Yoga . West Edmonton 

May 2 – August 26, 2015 
 

DATE         DAY   TIME         HOURS 
                   

May 2   Saturday  12 – 6 pm  6 
May 3   Sunday   12 – 6 pm      6 
      
May 6   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
May 13   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
May 16   Saturday  12 – 6 pm  6 
May 17   Sunday   12 – 6 pm  6 
 
May 20   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
May 27   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
May 30   Saturday  12 – 6 pm  6 
May 31   Sunday   12 – 6 pm  6 
 
June 3   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
June 10   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
June 13   Saturday  12 – 6 pm  6 
June 14   Sunday   12 – 6 pm  6 
 
June 17   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
June 24   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 

 
June 27   Saturday  12 – 6 pm  6 
June 28    Sunday   12 – 6 pm  6 
 
June 30   Tuesday   5 – 9 pm  4 
 
July 8   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 

 
July 11   Saturday  12 – 6 pm  6 
July 12   Sunday   12 – 6 pm  6 
 
July 15   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
July 22   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 

 
July 25   Saturday  12 – 6 pm  6 
July 26   Sunday   12 – 6 pm  6 
 
July 29   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
August 5   Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
August 8   Saturday  12 – 6 pm  6 
August 9   Sunday   12 – 6 pm  6 
 
August 12  Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
August 19  Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 
 
August 22  Saturday  12 – 8 pm  8 
August 23  Sunday   12 – 8 pm  8 
 
August 26  Wednesday  5 – 9 pm  4 

          180 


